Position

Risk Management
Risk Peer Review Specialist
Director Quality & Regulations

Manager Project

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Quality Management
Quality Management
Quality Management
Quality Management

Total Wages

$131,103
$71,032
$66,086
$58,423

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,751
$4,252
$1,309
$2,014



