Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Risk Management		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Quality Management	\$131,103	\$12,751
Risk Peer Review Specialist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Quality Management	\$71,032	\$4,252
Director Quality & Regulations		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Quality Management	\$66,086	\$1,309
Manager Project		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Quality Management	\$58,423	\$2,014